2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The PRMS series of commercial combination steel signs and battery units
features a slim profile that eliminates light leaks combined with a simple, easy
to install design. Two PAR18 small style, front mounted heads are standard,
PAR36 large style or MR16 type are optional.
CIRCUITRY

Thermoplastic
18W max.
ORDERING GUIDE
LAMP SELECTION MODEL RATINGS
PRMS
Series Voltage Wattage Nbr of faces Head Lamp Options†
PRMS
C860 Certified
6 - 6 volt
1 - 12 volt
See rating chart
below
1 - Single face
2 - Double face
0 - Universal faces
00 - No heads
1N - 1 PAR18 (standard)
2N - 2 PAR18 (standard)
1S - 1 MR16
2S - 2 MR16
1L - 1 PAR36
2L - 2 PAR36
1M - 1 MR16
2M - 2 MR16
See lamp
selection chart
below
TP, WG*, PG, OP, BO, WO, AT***, TD**
0 - No indicators (double face only)
D U UR DR DL UL
Note:  Indicators option available for single
& double option only.
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.     * Specify mounting.     ** Specify voltage     *** The dimensions of the battery pack housing will be larger than indicated on the drawing.
6 Volts 12 Volts
PAR18 - Small head
LED 3LJ, 4LJ, 5LA 3LJ, 4LJ, 5LA
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q, 12Q 08Q, 10Q, 12Q
Tungsten 09T 09T, 12T, 18T
MR16 - Small head c/w MR16 Lamp
LED 4LR, 5LA 4LR, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q, 12Q, 20Q 08Q, 10Q, 12Q, 20Q, 35Q
PAR36 - Large head
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q, 12Q, 20Q 08Q, 10Q, 12Q, 20Q
Tungsten 09T, 18T, 25T 09T, 18T